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 Montag, 27.06.2022
 

Dienstag, 28.06.2022
 

Mittwoch, 29.06.2022
 

Donnerstag, 30.06.2022
 

Freitag, 01.07.2022
 

Samstag, 02.07.2022
 

Sonntag, 03.07.2022
 

8:00
 

9:00
 

10:00
 

11:00
 

12:00
 

13:00
 

14:00
 

15:00
 

16:00
 

17:00
 

18:00
 

19:00
 

20:00
 

Admin, Admin

Admin, Admin Admin, Admin Admin, Admin

Bäuchl, Stefan

Bäuchl, StefanHarzl, StefanReiterer, Moritz Kainz, HannesWippel, Herbert

Tappler, MartinKoch, Ines

Augmaier, ReneDick, Markus (Werbewand AT 
GmbH)

Paternusch, PhilipSepp, Udo (ext. Kontakt)

Pommer, WalterHauptmann, Johann (ext. 
Kontakt)

Pommer, WalterHauptmann, Johann (ext. 
Kontakt)
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 Montag, 04.07.2022
 

Dienstag, 05.07.2022
 

Mittwoch, 06.07.2022
 

Donnerstag, 07.07.2022
 

Freitag, 08.07.2022
 

Samstag, 09.07.2022
 

Sonntag, 10.07.2022
 

7:00
 

8:00
 

9:00
 

10:00
 

11:00
 

12:00
 

13:00
 

14:00
 

15:00
 

16:00
 

17:00
 

18:00
 

19:00
 

20:00
 

Admin, Admin

Admin, Admin Admin, Admin Admin, Admin

Bäuchl, Stefan

Bäuchl, Stefan

Pontesegger, ChristianGenge, Stella

Painsi, ConnyDobbler, MarkusRecher, ChristophHasenburger, Kathrin

Pabst, KlausSalmhofer, Klaus

Werner, BeatrixWerner, ChristianWerner, FerdinandWerner, Florian

Weichhart, SiegfriedWeichhart, Sigrid

Schweiger, ManuelSchweiger, Bernd

Dick, Markus (Werbewand AT 
GmbH)
Bäuchl, Stefan

Paschek, WilliamSteinscherer, Georg

Kainz, HannesWippel, Herbert

Harzl, StefanFührer, Karl
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 Montag, 11.07.2022
 

Dienstag, 12.07.2022
 

Mittwoch, 13.07.2022
 

Donnerstag, 14.07.2022
 

Freitag, 15.07.2022
 

Samstag, 16.07.2022
 

Sonntag, 17.07.2022
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 Montag, 18.07.2022
 

Dienstag, 19.07.2022
 

Mittwoch, 20.07.2022
 

Donnerstag, 21.07.2022
 

Freitag, 22.07.2022
 

Samstag, 23.07.2022
 

Sonntag, 24.07.2022
 

7:00
 

8:00
 

9:00
 

10:00
 

11:00
 

12:00
 

13:00
 

14:00
 

15:00
 

16:00
 

17:00
 

18:00
 

19:00
 

20:00
 

Admin, Admin Admin, Admin Admin, Admin

Bäuchl, Stefan

Bäuchl, Stefan

Weissensteiner, PhilippMalli, Manfred (ext. Kontakt)

Bäuchl, StefanSteinscherer, Georg Harzl, Manfred

Vodnik, MarcoSalmhofer, Klaus

Repnik, Karl HeinzGross, Franz (ext. Kontakt)

Schossmann, AlexanderBäuchl, Carina

Repnik, Karl HeinzGross, Franz (ext. Kontakt)

Paschek, WilliamSteinscherer, Georg

Harzl, StefanReiterer, Moritz

Huss, HelmutWettl, Viktoria

Weichhart, SiegfriedWeichhart, Sigrid

Pölzl, AlexanderLeitner jun., Gerhard
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 Montag, 25.07.2022
 

Dienstag, 26.07.2022
 

Mittwoch, 27.07.2022
 

Donnerstag, 28.07.2022
 

Freitag, 29.07.2022
 

Samstag, 30.07.2022
 

Sonntag, 31.07.2022
 

8:00
 

9:00
 

10:00
 

11:00
 

12:00
 

13:00
 

14:00
 

15:00
 

16:00
 

17:00
 

18:00
 

19:00
 

20:00
 

Admin, Admin

Admin, Admin Admin, Admin Admin, Admin

Steinbauer, HorstGutkauf-Moritsch, Stefan

Admin, Admin

Theißl, AntonReicht, Karl

Bäuchl, Stefan

Bäuchl, Stefan

Wippel, HerbertKainz, Hannes

Weichhart, SigridWeichhart, Siegfried

Löschnig, SabineLöschnig, Pia

Steinbauer, HorstBuchmann, Manuel

Salmhofer, KlausVodnik, Marco

Huss, HelmutWettl, Viktoria

Admin, AdminDorner, Markus

Ladinger, LukasMunz, Maximilian (ext. Kontakt)
 


